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Meeting Dates 2021-2022 
 

All meeting start at 6pm unless otherwise stated. 

Committee Day  Date  Venue 
Audit Wednesday 29th September 2021 All meetings to be 

held remotely via 
Microsoft Teams 

Capital Projects Working Group 
 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

Governance & Search Wednesday 13th October 2021 

Quality & Standards Scrutiny Thursday 14th October 2021 

Seminar (9am) Friday 15th October 2021 

Board Wednesday 20th October 2021 

Capital Projects Working Group 
 

Monday 6th December 2021 

Audit Thursday 9th December 2021 

Board Tuesday 14th December 2021 

Quality & Standards Scrutiny Wednesday 19th January 2022 

Audit Wednesday 9th February 2022 

Governance & Search Tuesday 15th February 2022 

Board Wednesday 16th February 2022 

Quality & Standards Scrutiny Wednesday 6th April 2022 

Capital Projects 
Working Group 

Thursday 7th April 2022 

Board Wednesday 4th May 2022 

Seminar (12pm) Friday 10th June 2022 

Remuneration (2pm) Monday  20th June 2022 

Governance & Search (9am) Thursday  23rd June 2022 

Audit Monday 27th June 2022 

Quality & Standards Scrutiny Wednesday 29th June 2022 

Capital Projects 
Working Group 

Tuesday  12th July 2022 

Board Wednesday 13th July 2022 

 


